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10/17/13

   * 7 member - 3 from MAC

11/1/13

11/5/13

12/1/13

12/2/13

12/9/13

1/13/14

1/29/14

2/4/14

3/1/14

4/12/14Mural Complete - Arts in Bloom

Individual Project Plan Outline 

Selection Panel (SP) chosen - MAC

Call to Artists Issued

Donors Solicited

Call to Artists Received

Individual Project Plan (IPP #1)  Public Art Mural

Mural Kickoff

   * City easement for mural wall

   * MAC

Secure Location

MAC Recommendations to Council

Proposals Solicited (3 artists)

Proposals Received

SP Artist/Proposal Recommendation to MAC


