## Individual Project Plan (IPP #1) Public Art Mural

	Oct-13	Nov-13	Dec-13	Jan-14	Feb-14	Mar-14	Apr-14
Donors Solicited							
Selection Panel (SP) chosen - MAC	10/17/13						
* 7 member - 3 from MAC							
Call to Artists Issued		11/1/13					
Individual Project Plan Outline		11/5/13					
Secure Location			12/1/13				
* MAC							
* City easement for mural wall							
Call to Artists Received			12/2/13				
Proposals Solicited (3 artists)			12/9/13				
Proposals Received				1/13/14			
SP Artist/Proposal Recommendation to MAC				1/29/14			
MAC Recommendations to Council					2/4/14		
Mural Kickoff						3/1/14	
Mural Complete - Arts in Bloom							4/12/14